
 

 

 

 
 

    

 

   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code:  

REVISED 6/16/2022 

 

CODES/STANDARDS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SKU: 953664-30-RUMB 

 Installation Type: Freestanding 
 Features: Soft-Close Hinges;Matching Mirror 
 Product Finish: Driftwood Brown 
 Material: Wood 
 Number of Doors: 2 
 Number of Drawers: 1 
 Width: 30" 
 Height: 34-1/4" 
 Depth: 21" 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Dovetail Drawers: Yes 
 Number of Basins: 1 
 Sink Installation: Undermount - Rectangle 
 Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-1/2" 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Sink Material: Porcelain 
 Vanity Top Thickness: 3cm 
 Size: 30" 
 Hardware Finish: Satin Black 
 Sink Included: Optional 
 Sink Color: White 
 Basin Overflow: Yes 
 Vanity Top Included: Optional 
 Vanity Top Depth: 22" 
 Vanity Top Width: 31" 
 Mirror Included: No 
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See Website For Warranty Information 
signaturehardware.com/warranty 

signaturehardware.com 

30" QUEN VANITY WITH RECTANGULAR 
UNDERMOUNT SINK - DRIFTWOOD BROWN 



See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com

All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 482893

30" QUEN VANITY - DRIFTWOOD BROWN

2-1/4" (57 mm)

22" (558 mm)

26-1/4" (667 mm)

19-1/8" 
(486 mm)

5-9/16 
(141 mm)

30" (762 mm)

34-1/4" 
(870 mm)

18-3/4" 
(476 mm)

27-1/4" (692 mm) 21" 
(533 mm)
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